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Praktik-1

Downlight redondo
con cristal para bote
integral o plafon
Fijo 5”

Material Aluminio

[

12cm

EMPOTRADOS TECHO 49

19581-1

19581-2

19581-0

19581-3

157

E26

127V~ 60Hz
©157*125mm
Niquel

E26

127V~ 60Hz
©157*125mm
Negro

E26

127V~ 60Hz
©157*125mm
Blanco

E26

127V~ 60Hz
©157*125mm
Roble
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